
8:30:00 AM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin The Geelong College

8:38:00 AM P195 Warranwood Pandora Charlotte Baker Little River Primary

8:46:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland Braemar College

8:54:00 AM A137 Dainhill New Edition Claudia Grant Toorak College

9:02:00 AM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney Kardinia International College

9:10:00 AM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell Little River Primary

9:18:00 AM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin The Geelong College

9:26:00 AM FINISH

10:34:00 AM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin The Geelong College

10:42:00 AM A137 Dainhill New Edition Claudia Grant Toorak College

10:50:00 AM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell Little River Primary

10:58:00 AM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney Kardinia International College

11:06:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland Braemar College

11:14:00 AM P195 Warranwood Pandora Charlotte Baker Little River Primary

11:22:00 AM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin The Geelong College

11:30:00 AM FINISH

9:26:00 AM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey Assumption College

9:34:00 AM A111 Cenozoic Ally Mclennan Trinity College Colac

9:42:00 AM P2442 Noble Empress Ava Braniff CLC

9:50:00 AM BREAK
10:10:00 AM P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Griffiths Finley High school

10:18:00 AM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence Toorak College

10:26:00 AM 4246 Wolkenstar Libby Peebles Mentone Girls Grammar

10:34:00 AM A122 Silver Legacy Ashleigh Grant Ivanhoe Grammar

10:42:00 AM A146 Rimondi D Elizabeth Murdoch college

10:50:00 AM P1585 Treasured Nadal Emma Hercules Toorak College

10:58:00 AM 1719 Donnerchar Erica D'alia Rosebud Secondary College

11:06:00 AM A119 Mason Park Paris Honor Christian Assumption Kilmore

11:14:00 AM 6428 Buena Vista Kingswood Mathilda Grant Toorak College

11:22:00 AM 2936 Regal Tiarnah Ellie Ryan Toorak College

11:30:00 AM FINISH



8:30:00 AM A119 Mason Park Paris Honor Christian Assumption Kilmore

8:38:00 AM P2442 Noble Empress Ava Braniff CLC

8:46:00 AM 6428 Buena Vista Kingswood Mathilda Grant Toorak College

8:54:00 AM 1719 Donnerchar Erica D'alia Rosebud Secondary College

9:02:00 AM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence Toorak College

9:10:00 AM P4035 Hawkesbury Park Poetry Bianca Griffiths Finley High school

9:18:00 AM A146 Rimondi D Tayla Anderson Elizabeth Murdoch college

9:26:00 AM 4246 Wolkenstar Libby Peebles Mentone Girls Grammar

9:34:00 AM A122 Silver Legacy Ashleigh Grant Ivanhoe Grammar

9:42:00 AM P1585 Treasured Nadal Emma Hercules Toorak College

9:50:00 AM BREAK
10:10:00 AM 2936 Regal Tiarnah Ellie Ryan Toorak College

10:18:00 AM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey Assumption College

10:26:00 AM A111 Cenozoic Ally Mclennan Trinity College Colac

10:34:00 AM FINISH

12:20:00 PM 857 Kazamir Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar

12:28:00 PM 2405 Belladonner Caitlyn Porter Virtual School School

12:36:00 PM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College

12:44:00 PM 3378 Cjp Hot Topic Ally Gocentas Academy of Mary Immaculate

12:52:00 PM 1982 Margherite Sophie Griffiths Finley High school

1:00:00 PM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot Methodist Ladies' College

1:08:00 PM 2153 Riverside Phoenix Jemma Geysen Haileybury

1:16:00 PM BREAK
1:50:00 PM 2017 Willtony Galaxy Emma Pearse Billanook

1:58:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French Peninsula

2:06:00 PM 1788 Kasperrado Dancier Madilyn Schellekens Marist-sion

2:14:00 PM 2030 Danson Dominate Lucy Foltyn Our Lady of Sion College

2:22:00 PM 1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths Finley High school

2:30:00 PM 2098 Sunrise Avenue Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar

2:38:00 PM 78 Ballahowe Wildside Laura Hercules Toorak College

2:46:00 PM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College

2:54:00 PM BREAK
3:10:00 PM 680 Summerbell Georgia Parkin Beaconhills College

3:18:00 PM 1883 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne Balcombe grammar

3:26:00 PM 1881 Emmaville Desire Hannah Bird Yarra Valley Grammar

3:34:00 PM A151 Lismere Vivoldi Emma Tong Staughton College

3:42:00 PM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab Caulfield Grammar School

3:50:00 PM 2092 Vancouver Park Flying colours Charlotte Richardson Catholic College Wodonga

3:58:00 PM FINISH



12:20:00 PM 2153 Riverside Phoenix Jemma Geysen Haileybury

12:28:00 PM 1881 Emmaville Desire Hannah Bird Yarra Valley Grammar

12:36:00 PM 680 Summerbell Georgia Parkin Beaconhills College

12:44:00 PM 1883 Charlton Veeza Dakoda Lyne Balcombe grammar

12:52:00 PM 1788 Kasperrado Dancier Madilyn Schellekens Marist-sion

1:00:00 PM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab Caulfield Grammar School

1:08:00 PM 1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths Finley High school

1:16:00 PM 857 Kazamir Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar

1:24:00 PM BREAK
1:58:00 PM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College

2:06:00 PM 2405 Belladonner Caitlyn Porter Virtual School School

2:14:00 PM 2092 Vancouver Park Flying colours Charlotte Richardson Catholic College Wodonga

2:22:00 PM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot Methodist Ladies' College

2:30:00 PM A151 Lismere Vivoldi Emma Tong Staughton College

2:38:00 PM 2017 Willtony Galaxy Emma Pearse Billanook

2:46:00 PM BREAK
3:10:00 PM 2030 Danson Dominate Lucy Foltyn Our Lady of Sion College

3:18:00 PM 1982 Margherite Sophie Griffiths Finley High school

3:26:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French Peninsula

3:34:00 PM 3378 Cjp Hot Topic Ally Gocentas Academy of Mary Immaculate

3:42:00 PM 2098 Sunrise Avenue Abbey Mamers Balcombe Grammar

3:50:00 PM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia Rosebud Secondary College

3:58:00 PM 78 Ballahowe Wildside Laura Hercules Toorak College

4:06:00 PM FINISH

10:04:00 AM 2019 Bloomfield Noir Amour Caitlyn Porter VIC

10:12:00 AM 3537 Thamesbourne Sunsprite Jayde Kirkham VIC

10:20:00 AM BREAK
10:40:00 AM 912 Billcurra Suede Holly Coulthard VIC

10:48:00 AM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

10:56:00 AM 667 Brierley Scarlett Charlotte Richardson VIC

11:04:00 AM 3648 Kirby Park Irish consort Hannah Bird VIC

11:12:00 AM 2105 Highfield Don Luca Arabella Grace Carbines VIC

11:20:00 AM 3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence VIC

11:28:00 AM 2753 Billabong Dancer Hannah Junor VIC

11:36:00 AM 676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell VIC

11:44:00 AM 1118 Mellizo Park Royal m Dallas Mills VIC

11:52:00 AM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton VIC

12:00:00 PM BREAK
12:50:00 PM 31 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott VIC

12:58:00 PM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan VIC

1:06:00 PM 1121 Cooparitz Keely Smith VIC

1:14:00 PM 1804 Danson Dartagnion Clancy Lyons VIC

1:22:00 PM 158 Sedona Red Alexandra Gibson VIC

1:30:00 PM 365 Ashleigh Chocolate Royal Rhiannon Denham VIC

1:38:00 PM 1999 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle VIC

1:46:00 PM 2734 Skittle Bomb Amie Hourigan VIC

1:54:00 PM 634 Bp Valkyria Eloise Barton VIC

2:02:00 PM 1230 Ballymount Fancy That Montanna Maud VIC

2:10:00 PM 28 Rubicon Belarus Ebony Linford VIC

2:18:00 PM FINISH



9:08:00 AM 1118 Mellizo Park Royal m Dallas Mills VIC

9:16:00 AM 158 Sedona Red Alexandra Gibson VIC

9:24:00 AM 31 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott VIC

9:32:00 AM 1230 Ballymount Fancy That Montanna Maud VIC

9:40:00 AM 365 Ashleigh Chocolate Royal Rhiannon Denham VIC

9:48:00 AM 3648 Kirby Park Irish consort Hannah Bird VIC

9:56:00 AM 1804 Danson Dartagnion Clancy Lyons VIC

10:04:00 AM 1121 Cooparitz Keely Smith VIC

10:12:00 AM 2753 Billabong Dancer Hannah Junor VIC

10:20:00 AM BREAK - pony section
11:44:00 AM 2019 Bloomfield Noir Amour Caitlyn Porter VIC

11:52:00 AM 1999 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle VIC

12:00:00 PM BREAK 
12:50:00 PM 2734 Skittle Bomb Amie Hourigan VIC

12:58:00 PM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton VIC

1:06:00 PM 667 Brierley Scarlett Charlotte Richardson VIC

1:14:00 PM 28 Rubicon Belarus Ebony Linford VIC

1:22:00 PM 634 Bp Valkyria Eloise Barton VIC

1:30:00 PM 2105 Highfield Don Luca Arabella Grace Carbines VIC

1:38:00 PM 3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence VIC

1:46:00 PM 3537 Thamesbourne Sunsprite Jayde Kirkham VIC

1:54:00 PM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

2:02:00 PM 676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell VIC

2:10:00 PM 2510 Lockleys Park Antes Alex Brennan VIC

2:18:00 PM 912 Billcurra Suede Holly Coulthard VIC

2:26:00 PM FINISH

9:00:00 AM P1364 Cambridge Park Charli brown Emily Yeoman VIC

9:08:00 AM P146 Mithril Valencia Charlotte Pennefather VIC

9:16:00 AM P2485 I Am The walrus Alex Brennan VIC

9:24:00 AM P886 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner VIC

9:32:00 AM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

9:40:00 AM P2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters VIC

9:48:00 AM P2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans VIC

9:56:00 AM P637 Boo T Licious Amie Hourigan VIC

10:04:00 AM FINISH

10:40:00 AM P2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans VIC

10:48:00 AM P886 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner VIC

10:56:00 AM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

11:04:00 AM P2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters VIC

11:12:00 AM P637 Boo T Licious Amie Hourigan VIC

11:20:00 AM P2485 I Am The walrus Alex Brennan VIC

11:28:00 AM P1364 Cambridge Park Charli brown Emily Yeoman VIC

11:36:00 AM P146 Mithril Valencia Charlotte Pennefather VIC

11:44:00 AM FINISH



9:30:00 AM 2343 Jarrara Park Superstition Abbey Martin VIC

9:39:00 AM 1178 Danson Donnerking Shannon Stone VIC

9:48:00 AM 123 Sws Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC

9:57:00 AM 1581 Cloudstreet Jorjia Beard Adams VIC

10:06:00 AM 4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright VIC

10:15:00 AM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

10:24:00 AM 2 Gnotuk Wilson Ebony Linford VIC

10:33:00 AM 3336 Rascalina Holly Mcmartin VIC

10:42:00 AM BREAK
11:00:00 AM 2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody VIC

11:09:00 AM P4258 Loriot Skyes The limit Paige Koliba VIC

11:18:00 AM 1714 Yarramee B Bear Hannah Shippen VIC

11:27:00 AM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry VIC

11:36:00 AM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy VIC

11:45:00 AM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis VIC

11:54:00 AM P3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC

12:03:00 PM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge VIC

12:12:00 PM FINISH

10:50:00 AM 123 Sws Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC

10:59:00 AM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge VIC

11:08:00 AM 2343 Jarrara Park Superstition Abbey Martin VIC

11:17:00 AM 1178 Danson Donnerking Shannon Stone VIC

11:26:00 AM 1581 Cloudstreet Jorjia Beard Adams VIC

11:35:00 AM 4141 Stanmore Park Ruby Haylea Wright VIC

11:44:00 AM 3336 Rascalina Holly Mcmartin VIC

11:53:00 AM 2 Gnotuk Wilson Ebony Linford VIC

12:02:00 PM BREAK
12:50:00 PM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy VIC

12:59:00 PM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

1:08:00 PM 2263 Quizzical Lucy Coventry VIC

1:17:00 PM P3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC

1:26:00 PM P4258 Loriot Skyes The limit Paige Koliba VIC

1:35:00 PM 3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Zoe Dennis VIC

1:44:00 PM 2744 Diamonte Noir Natasha Moody VIC

1:53:00 PM FINISH

1:50:00 PM 3913 Michar Indi Officer VIC

1:59:00 PM 1714 Yarramee B Bear Hannah Shippen VIC

2:08:00 PM 2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance VIC

2:17:00 PM 1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore VIC

2:26:00 PM 2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie VIC

2:35:00 PM 320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause VIC

2:44:00 PM 1015 Hp Fresco Louisa Smith VIC

2:53:00 PM 213 Bellaire Cobra Rebecca Holmes VIC

3:02:00 PM FINISH



9:10:00 AM P2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge VIC

9:18:00 AM P2861 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae VIC

9:26:00 AM FINISH

2:18:00 PM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

2:26:00 PM 3599 Templeton Royal Indigo Tamika Roach NSW

2:34:00 PM 3303 Guapomunde Madeleine Bills VIC

2:42:00 PM 1513 Equine Affair Blackjack Taleah Cameron VIC

2:50:00 PM 338 Cherishwood Dream On Felicity Sutherland VIC

2:58:00 PM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor VIC

3:06:00 PM 2492 Gladstone M H Jessica Dertell VIC

3:14:00 PM 1528 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott VIC

3:22:00 PM 2843 Der Beste Caitlyn Porter VIC

3:30:00 PM FINISH

12:59:00 PM 2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie VIC

1:08:00 PM 1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter VIC

1:17:00 PM 1307 Skipcellos Mystify Olivia Holston VIC

1:26:00 PM 2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell VIC

1:35:00 PM FINISH

3:10:00 PM P3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann VIC

3:19:00 PM FINISH

9:59:00 AM 565 Aristede Lindsey Ware VIC

10:08:00 AM 3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan VIC

10:17:00 AM 2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell VIC

10:26:00 AM FINISH



4:00:00 PM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

4:00:00 PM 2988 Belle Amie Genevieve Visagie VIC

4:08:00 PM P2458 Melody Park Dancing queen Clara Greenwood VIC

4:08:00 PM P2013 Knock Out 0 Grace Riddell VIC

4:16:00 PM FINISH


